
Homemade Soups, Salad Bar,  

Lunch & Dinner Specials,  

Vegetarian Options Always Available  

 DATES  LUNCH  

SPECIAL 1 

 LUNCH  

SPECIAL 2 

 LUNCH  

SPECIAL 3 

 SANDWICH  

SPECIAL 
1 Oct Monday Duck breast a l’Orange Baked Ziti Blackened Catfish Hot sausage Panini 
2 Oct Tuesday London Broil Italian sausage/

tortellini 
Mahi-/mango-salsa Hot sausage Panini 

3 Oct Wednesday Shrimp Scampi Chicken Florentine Cheese manicotti Hot sausage Panini 
4 Oct Thursday Baby-Back-Ribs Eggplant Parmesan Chicken Stir-Fry Hot sausage Panini 
5 Oct Friday Fish and Chips Quiche Lorraine Chicken Basquaise Hot sausage Panini 
6 Oct Saturday Southern fried chicken N/A Seared Tilapia n/a 
7 Oct Sunday BRUNCH BRUNCH BRUNCH n/a 
8 Oct Monday Peruvian Roast 

Chicken 
Pork Chops/ Apple 

Glaze 
Grilled Salmon Chicken Souvlaki 

9 Oct Tuesday Beef Stroganoff Grecian Chicken Bluefish nicoise Chicken Souvlaki 
10 Oct Wednesday Strip-loin Steak Chicken Parmesan Swaii-fish/lemon 

butter 
Chicken Souvlaki 

11 Oct Thursday Braised Pork Roast Veal Milanese Grilled Chicken 
Breast 

Chicken Souvlaki 

12 Oct Friday Broiled Crab General Tso’s chicken Grill Pork  
Tournedos 

Chicken Souvlaki 

13 Oct Saturday Pork Shank BBQ N/A Stuffed Shells Mari-
nara 

n/a 

14 Oct Sunday BRUNCH BRUNCH BRUNCH n/a 
15 Oct Monday Smothered chicken Tender Pot Roast Shrimp Picante Turkey/Muenster 
16 Oct Tuesday Turkey meatloaf Coq au vin Crusted codfish Turkey/Muenster 
17 Oct Wednesday Chicken Marsala Salisbury Steak Swordfish/Balsamic Turkey/Muenster 
18 Oct Thursday Shepherd’s Pie Roast Veggie Quiche Chicken kebob Turkey/Muenster 
19 Oct Friday Stuffed Flounder Roast leg of lamb Rotisserie Chicken Turkey/Muenster 
20 Oct Saturday Fried Oyster N/A Rosemary Roast 

Turkey 
n/a 

21 Oct Sunday BRUNCH BRUNCH BRUNCH n/a 
22 Oct Monday Chicken /Prosciuttos Moussaka Oven Baked Pork 

Loin 
Reuben on Rye 

23 Oct Tuesday Cassoulet Chicken Florentine Grilled Tilapia Reuben on Rye 
24 Oct Wednesday Chicken Pesto Braised Lamb Shank Blackened Salmon Reuben on Rye 
25 Oct Thursday Hoisin Glazed Cornish-

Hen 
Veal Blanquette Breaded Tilapia Reuben on Rye 

26 Oct Friday Broiled Crab-Cake Meatball Marinara Italian Herbs 
Chicken 

Reuben on Rye 

27 Oct Saturday Beef Fajitas N/A Fish kebob n/a 
28 Oct Sunday BRUNCH BRUNCH BRUNCH n/a 
29 Oct Monday Chopped Sirloin Steak Mussels Marinara Grecian Chicken Crab Cake Burger 
30 Oct Tuesday Veal Blanquette Stuffed Bell Peppers Cajun Rubbed 

Chicken 
Crab Cake Burger 

31 Oct Wednesday Oven Baked Strip Loin Breaded Pork Chop Blackened Red 
Snapper 

Crab Cake Burger 


